SHELG

Platforms

= suitable for Shaker SHO and SHR

= available in different types
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Universal platform *
Universal platform **
Universal platform
Universal platform
Rubber mat platform
Rubber mat platform
Rubber mat platform

Rubber mat platform

* max. 9x FH100 / FHS100, max. 7x FH250 / FHS250, max. 4x FH500 / FHS500

SHO-1D, SHR-1D
SHO-2D, SHR-2D
OB-2, RP-2
OB-2, RP-2
SHO-1D, SHR-1D
SHO-2D, SHR-2D
OB-2, RP-2
OB-2, RP-2

230x230 mm
350x350 mm
251x251 mm
346x346 mm
230x230 mm
370x370 mm
295x295 mm
370x370 mm

SP100
SP200

SP110
SP210

DH.WS0504100
DH.WS0504200
DH.WS0604100
DH.WS0604200
DH.WS0504110
DH.WS0504210
DH.WS0604110
DH.WS0604210

** max. 20x FH100 / FHS100, max. 16x FH250 / FHS250, max. 9x FH500 / FHS500

Platforms for flasks and separatory funnels
= suitable for Shaker SHO and SHR

= available in different types
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Platform for flasks
Platform for flasks

Platform for separatory
funnels

Platform for separatory
funnels

Platform for round flasks

Platform for separatory
funnels

SHO-1D, SHR-1D
SHO-2D, SHR-2D

SHO-1D, SHR-1D

SHO-2D, SHR-2D
OB-2, RP-2

OB-2, RP-2

350x230x153 mm
350x350x153 mm

350x235x174 mm

351x355%x174 mm
350 260x153 mm

350x260x153 mm

suitable separatory funnels can be found on page 221

Universal spring rack

= suitable for Shaker SHO and SHR
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Universal spring rack
Universal spring rack
Universal spring rack

Universal spring rack

SHO-1D, SHR-1D
SHO-2D, SHR-2D
0OB-2, RP-2
OB-2, RP-2

Flask holder ABS or STS

= suitable for Shaker SHO and SHR
= holder clamps variable for different flask sizes (ABS flask holder with variable size)
= mountable on universal platform

For fIaSKS".

ABS flask holder

ABS flask holder

ABS flask holder
STS wire spring flask holder
STS wire spring flask holder
STS wire spring flask holder
STS wire spring flask holder

SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR
SHO, SHR

270x270x100 mm
370x370x100 mm
295x295x100 mm
370x370x100 mm

50-100 ml
200-300 ml
500-1000 ml
100 ml
250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

SP120
SP220

SP130

SP230

SP140
SP240

FH100

FH250

FH500
FHS100
FHS250
FHS500
FHS1000

DH.WS0504120
DH.WS0504220

DH.WS0504130

DH.WS0504230

DH.WS0604130

DH.WS0604230

DH.WS0504140
DH.WS0504240
DH.WS0604140
DH.WS0604240

DH.WIS504030
DH.WIS504035
DH.WIS504040
DH.WIS600100
DH.WIS600250
DH.WIS600500
DH.WIS601000
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